
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 99 Affairs 
. 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [TT] 

Company Number 

07451218 
Name of Company 

[Telepath Limited — In Liquidation 
Insert full name of 

company 

Insert full names 
and addresses 

Charles Macmillan of Beever and Struthers 

St, George’s House 

215-219 Chester Road 

Manchester 

M15 4JE 

Insert date the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs 
as at 30 January 2015 

Signed a a Dae S 2.201S 

Presenter’s name, Paula Hannaford I CLUMPANIES HOUSE 
address and 

teference Beever and Struthers 

“== | MN 
10/02/2015 

name oo 

CVL320A 



Rule 4 34-CVL . Form 4 1S 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Telepath Limited 

on the 30 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Fullname CACORE Hoes 

Signed Clone, 

Dated a sty \Re AS 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Intellectual Property 

Enterprise Ventures 

Carolanne Hurley 

Balance 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Office Equipment 

Debtors 

Cash at bank 

Balance 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

Nil Nil 

(765,276) (765,276) 

(110,000) (110,000) 

(875,276) (875,276) 

2074 250 

199,410 1,598 

360 360 

201,844 2,208 

Ce \one . Date 2m \a. ‘i 
—J



Al —Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets availabe for preferential creditors 

(carried forward from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated (deficiency) / surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated surplus available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured employees non-preferential claims 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards creditors 

Share Premmm Account 
Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 
£ 

2,208 

(9,219) 

(7,011) 

Nil 

(7,011) 

(875,276) 

(882,287) 

Nil 

(882,287) 

(126,490): 

(85,458) 
(35,732)| 

(247,680) 

(1,129,967) 

(74,700) 

(675) 

(1,205,342) 

Signature C?\une Date Z~ ZX 1 ee t S 
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